= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

! - 1F
2 ‘llr 13
001
8-5P

a7

45

009
10 124

11 5-000V

Idilico.

(R1) 12:40 LUDLOW, 1m 7f 169y
Plymouth Carvery Novices' Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

TAKBEER (IRE) 66 CD

b g Aglaam - Precious Secret

BACK ON THE LASH 98 cD

b g Malinas - Giovanna

BALLON ONABUDGET (IRE) 91 D
b g Arcadio - Little Present

BALLYELLIS (RE) 9
b g Shantou - Chalice Wells

CAMLAD KINGFISHER 34

ch g Sulamani - Val de Fleurie

DON JUAN DU GOUET (FR) 27
b g Special Kaldoun - Querida De Ferbet

HUMBLE HERO (IRE) 20
b g High Chaparral - Alamouna

WAR CHIEF
ch g Aglaam - My Colleen

W S GILBERT 38
b g Librettist - Little Miss Prim

IDILICO (FR) 43D
b g Lawman - Ydillique

BLUE BALLERINA (IRE) 18

br m Fame And Glory - Peinture Rose

Top Tip: HUMBLE HERO (7)
Watch out for: WAR CHIEF (8)

711-10

511-4

611-4

611-4

711-4

611-4

511-4

511 - 4h

511-4

410-13

510-11

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

Max Kendrick (5)
Mrs N S Evans

R Johnson
M Keighley

J J Burke
T R George

Mr J A Anderson
(10)
N A Twiston-Davies

Miss T Worsley (7)
Miss Sarah-jayne
Davies

Richard Patrick (3)
H D Daly

Bridget Andrews
D Skelton

Wayne Hutchinson
A King

Brendan Powell
J G O'Neill

Sam Twiston-Davies
lan Williams

David England
Oliver Greenall

ATR VERDICT: HUMBLE HERO wasn't disgraced on his hurdling debut when second to a useful
type of Ben Pauling's at Leicester last month and that experience won't be lost on him. A solid
handicapper on the Flat for William Haggas, this track should play to his strengths and he could prove
too strong for the likes of War Chief, who was lightly raced on the level, and Uttoxeter juvenile winner

126

Mraa&s DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

]‘! I‘.'II"I :ll =!D D



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

