

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R1) 12:40 LUDLOW, 1m 7f 169y

Plymouth Carvery Novices' Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		1F	TAKBEER (IRE) 66 CD b g Aqlaam - Precious Secret	7 11 - 10	Max Kendrick (5) Mrs N S Evans	-
2		13	BACK ON THE LASH 98 CD b g Malinas - Giovanna	5 11 - 4	R Johnson M Keighley	-
3		001	BALLON ONABUDGET (IRE) 91 D b g Arcadio - Little Present	6 11 - 4	J J Burke T R George	-
4		8-5P	BALLYELLIS (IRE) 9 b g Shantou - Chalice Wells	6 11 - 4	Mr J A Anderson (10) N A Twiston-Davies	-
5		47	CAMLAD KINGFISHER 34 ch g Sulamani - Val de Fleurie	7 11 - 4	Miss T Worsley (7) Miss Sarah-jayne Davies	-
6		45	DON JUAN DU GOUET (FR) 27 b g Special Kaldoun - Querida De Ferbet	6 11 - 4	Richard Patrick (3) H D Daly	-
7	*	2	HUMBLE HERO (IRE) 20 b g High Chaparral - Alamouna	5 11 - 4	Bridget Andrews D Skelton	-
8			WAR CHIEF ch g Aqlaam - My Colleen	5 11 - 4h	Wayne Hutchinson A King	-
9	*** ***	009	W S GILBERT 38 b g Librettist - Little Miss Prim	5 11 - 4	Brendan Powell J G O'Neill	-
10		124	IDILICO (FR) 43 D b g Lawman - Ydillique	4 10 - 13	Sam Twiston-Davies Ian Williams	126
11		5-000V	BLUE BALLERINA (IRE) 18 br m Fame And Glory - Peinture Rose	5 10 - 11	David England Oliver Greenall	-

ATR VERDICT: HUMBLE HERO wasn't disgraced on his hurdling debut when second to a useful type of Ben Pauling's at Leicester last month and that experience won't be lost on him. A solid handicapper on the Flat for William Haggas, this track should play to his strengths and he could prove too strong for the likes of War Chief, who was lightly raced on the level, and Uttoxeter juvenile winner Idilico.

Top Tip: HUMBLE HERO (7)
Watch out for: WAR CHIEF (8)







